
Sales & Marketing Contacts 
USA, Canada, Latin America, Europe, 
Middle East, Africa, Asia & Australasia 

Sales & Marketing Management 

  Leonard Miller, North American Sales Manager 

Direct: 214.647.7985 

Fax: 214.647.8038 

Email: leonard.miller@philips.com 

Bobby Harrell, Product Specialist 

Direct: 212.795.3043 

Fax: 805.725.3174 

Email: bobby.harrell@philips.com 

United States Sales 

  Leonard Miller, North American Sales Manager   New York Metro / Northeast Regional Sales Manager 

Direct: +1 214 647 7985 

Cell: +1 214 284 5140 

Fax: +1 214 647 8038 

Email: leonard.miller@philips.com 

Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, 

Metro New York (including Manhattan, Long Island, 

Westchester County and Rockland County), Upstate 

New York (including Orange and Putnam counties), New 

Jersey, Rhode Island, Vermont 

  Charlie Hulme   Midwest Regional Sales Manager 

Direct: 702.845.0830 

Cell: 702.845.0830 

Fax: 214.647.8038 

Email: charlie.hulme@philips.com 

Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Kansas, Kentucky, Michigan, 

Minnesota, Missouri, Nebraska, North Dakota, Ohio, 

Pennsylvania, South Dakota, West Virginia, Delaware, 

Wisconsin 

  Tom Stanziano   Mid-Atlantic / Southeast Regional Sales Manager 

Direct: 813.334.4189 

Cell: 813.334.4189S 

Email: tom.stanziano@philips.com 

Alabama, Florida, Georgia, North Carolina, South 

Carolina, Tennessee, Maryland, Virginia, Washington DC 
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  Jeff O'Brien, LC   South Central Regional Sales Manager 

Direct: 214.317.2798 

Cell: 214.317.2798 

Fax: 214.647.8038 

Email: jeff.obrien@philips.com 

Arkansas, Colorado, Idaho, Louisiana, Mississippi, 

Montana, New Mexico, Oklahoma, Texas, Utah, 

Wyoming 

  Jeanette Farmer   Western Regional Sales Manager 

Tel: 702.205.1285 

Mobile: 702.205.1285 

Email: jeanette.farmer@philips.com 

Alaska, Arizona, California, Hawaii, Nevada, Oregon, 

Washington 

  Ray Whitton   Lighting Designer Sales Manager 

Direct: 805.520.1622 

Cell: 805.587.7147 

Fax: 805.584.9521 

Email: ray.whitton@philips.com 

United States, Canada, and Latin America 

Canada Sales 

 Donald Carruthers

Alberta, British Columbia, Manitoba, New Brunswick, 

Newfoundland, Nova Scotia, Ontario, Prince Edward 

Island, Quebec, Saskatchewan 

Latin America Sales 

Direct: 902.225.6332  

Fax: 214.647.8031 

Cell: 902.225.6332 

E-mail: donald.carruthers@philips.com 

  Latin America Sales 

Europe / Middle East / Africa Sales 

  Grant Bales-Smith   European Sales Manager 

Cell: +44 7919691702 

Email: grant.bales-smith@philips.com 

Italy, Cyprus, Iceland, Malta, South Africa, Turkey, 

Middle East 

 Martin Palmer  European Product Manager 

Canada Sales Manager 

  Leonard Miller

Direct: +1 214 647 7985 

Cell: +1 214 284 5140 

Fax: +1 214 647 8038 

Email: leonard.miller@philips.com 
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Cell: +44 (0) 7748 622583 

Email: martin.palmer@philips.com 

  Alan Luxford   European Regional Sales Manager 

Cell: +44 7867 536522 

Email: alan.luxford@philips.com 

Belarus, Bulgaria, Bosnia & Herzegowina, Cis, Estonia, 

Hungary, Latvia, Lithuania, Macedonia, Poland, 

Romania, Russia, Serbia, Montenegro, Slovenia, Ukraine 

  Rainer Weggen   European Regional Sales Manager 

Cell: +49 175 1654326 

Email: rainer.weggen@philips.com 

Austria, Czech, Croatia, Greece, Germany, Slovakia, 

Switzerland 

  Amber Etra   Key Account Manager 

Cell: +44 7918 740933 

Email: amber.etra@philips.com 

United Kingdom, Ireland 

  Bob Roos   Key Account Manager 

Cell: +31 6 25 17 84 95 

Email: bob.roos@philips.com 

Belgium, France, Holland, Spain, Portugal, Denmark, 

Finland, Norway, Sweden 

  Charbel Zoghbi   Middle East / North Africa Regional Sales Manager 

Cell: +97 1502760286 

Cell: +96 1334 3804 

Email: charbel.zoghbi@philips.com 

Middle East & Noth Africa 

Asia Sales 

  J. R. Chai   Asia Regional Sales Manager 

Direct: +65 6364 1213 (Singapore) 

Cell: +65 9634 8354 (Singapore) 

Cell: +852 9306 3111 (Hong Kong) 

E-mail: jimmy.chai@philips.com 

Korea, Singapore, Taiwan 

  H.J. SHIN   Asia Regional Sales Manager 

Direct: +(82) 010-3273-1872 

E-mail: HJ.Shin@philips.com 

Korea 

  Gary Yap   Asia Regional Sales Manager 

Cell: +(6012) 2222 818 

Email: G.Yap@philips.com 

Indonesia, Malaysia, Philippines, Thailand, Vietnam 
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  George Mo   Asia Regional Sales Manager 

Cell: +(852) 9045 6122 

Email: George.Mo@philips.com 

Hong Kong, India, Japan, Pakistan, Sri Lanka 

  Helen Hong   Asia Regional Sales Manager 

Cell: +(86) 139 0121 3579 

Email: Helen.Hong@philips.com 

China 

  Jason Cheng   Asia Regional Sales Manager 

Cell: +(852) 9577 9338 

Email: Jason.cheng@philips.com 

Macau 

XXXXXXXXXXX XXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXX 

XXXXXXXXXXX XXXX 

Australasia Sales 

  Peter McKenzie   Australia Sales Manager 

Cell: +61 419 133 342 

Email: peter.mckenzie@philips.com 

Australia 

XXXXXXXXXXX XXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXX 

XXXXXXXXXXX XXXX 

  Stuart Mitchell   New Zealand Sales Manager 

Cell: +64 21 799 621 

Email: stuart.mitchell@philips.com 

New Zealand 

XXXXXXXXXXX XXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXX 

XXXXXXXXXXX XXXX 

  Phil Sargent   Product Manager 

Cell: +64 21 364 747 

Email: phil.sargent@philips.com 

Australia, New Zealand and Asia 

XXXXXXXXXXX XXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXX 

XXXXXXXXXXX XXXX 
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